

SUBARNAREKHA MAHAVIDYALAYA GOPIBALLAVPUR:: JHARGRAM

Estd: 1988:: Tel.Ph. 03221/266278.

www.srmv.ac.in email-subarnamaha@gmail.com.principal@srmv.ac.in .

Notice

Date:08/04/2024

Notified for general information that the college will remain closed on 10th and 11th

April'2024 on account of Eid-Ul-Fiter.

nes (Dr. Siraj Datta)

Principal Principal Subarnarekha Mahavidyalaya Vill + P.O.-Gopiballavpur, Dist.-Jhargram West Bengal, Pin-721506

Copy to:

- 1. Teaching staff Notice Board,
- 2. Office Notice Board,
- 3. Student's Notice Board,
- 4. Library Notice Board,
- 5. Guard File,